P A G E  1  -  P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
Mg
High Potential
Magnesium
Anode
High Potential Magnesium Sacrificial Anode
for Cathodic Protection of Buried Steel
Structures

TBC
CP-MG-5 HP 5D5 89 x 95 x 216 mm
3.5 x 3.75 x 8.5 in
2.3 kg
5 lb
Dia 152 x 305 mm
Dia 6 x 12 in
TBC
CP-MG-9 HP 9D3 89 x 95 x 356 mm
3.5 x 3.75 x 14 in
4.1 kg
9 lb
Dia 152 x 432 mm
Dia 6 x 17 in
TBC
CP-MG-17 HP 17D3 89 x 95 x 654 mm
3.5 x 3.75 x 25.75 in
7.7 kg
17 lb
Dia 191 x 864 mm
Dia 7.5 x 34 in
TBC
CP-MG-20 HP 20D2 70 x 76 x 1518 mm
2.75 x 3 x 59.75 in
9.1 kg
20 lb
Dia 127 x 1676 mm
Dia 5 x 66 in
TBC
CP-MG-32 HP 32D5 140 x 127 x 521 mm
5.5 x 5 x 20.5 in
14.5 kg
32 lb
Dia 203 x 711 mm
Dia 8 x 28 in
TBC
CP-MG-32 HP 32D3 89 x 95 x 1149 mm
3.5 x 3.75 x 45.25 in
14.5 kg
32 lb
Dia 165 x 1346 mm
Dia 6.5 x 53 in
TBC
CP-MG-40 HP 40D3 89 x 95 x 1518 mm
3.5 x 3.75 x 59.75 in
18.1 kg
40 lb
Dia 165 x 1676 mm
Dia 6.5 x 66 in
TBC
CP-MG-48 HP 48D5 140 x 146 x 787 mm
5.5 x 5.75 x 31 in
21.8 kg
48 lb
Dia 203 x 965 mm